
$565,324,001.31

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $0.00

PREVIOUS TOTAL $233,351,498.41

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $233,351,498.41

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $0.00

PREVIOUS TOTAL $135,807,793.30

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $135,807,793.30

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

June 01, 2016 Special Letting

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

THE COMMISSION ON JUNE 01, 2016, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECT BELOW.  ON JUNE 07, 2016, THE 

DIRECTOR AUTHORIZED AWARD ON SAID PROJECT.  ON JUNE 14, 2016, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE 

DIRECTORS AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECTS.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2016 

BROUGHT FORWARD:

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED 

STP/EXB-2920-00(014) / 105335301 & 105335302  Desoto & Tate

Bridge Replacement on US 51 (#278.3) & Bridge Repair on I-55 (#272.9A & #272.9B)

L & A CONTRACTING COMPANY

100 SIMS ROAD

HATTIESBURG, MS  39401-4642 $22,736,357.34

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $22,736,357.34

PREVIOUS TOTAL $196,164,709.60

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $218,901,066.94

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $22,736,357.34

TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $588,060,358.65

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.

Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


